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 Bureau Excepted Travel POCs FY26  
 

Bureau Name Email 
OS‐OFM Julie Tao jtao@doc.gov 
OS‐OFM Trinette Boyd TBoyd1@doc.gov 
OS-OFM Vijaya (VJ) Ramphal-Lane VRamphal-Lane@doc.gov 
BEA Kimberly Taylor  Kimberly.taylor@bea.gov 
BIS Makayla Thompson makayla.thompson@bis.doc.gov 
BIS Haikel Ben-Saleh haikel.ben-salah@bis.doc.gov 
BIS Ryan Tokujo ryan.tokujo@bis.doc.gov 
Census Stacey Ann Gibbons staceyann.s.gibbons@census.gov 
Census Andrew Taylor andrew.taylor@census.gov 
Census Mary Weldon Mary.l.weldon@census.gov 
Census Nicole Wanzer  Nicole.m.wanzer@census.gov  
Census Daniel Sheffrin  Daniel.sheffrin@census.gov 
EDA  Sandra Soderstrom ssoderstrom@eda.gov 
EDA Benjamin Page Bpage@eda.gov 
EDA Allysa Bain abain@eda.gov 
NTIA-FirstNet Mario Pangilinan mario.pangilinan@firstnet.gov 
NTIA-FirstNet Teryl Smith teryl.smith@firstnet.gov 
ITA Tu-Trang Phan tu-trang.phan@trade.gov 
ITA Marcus Points marcus.points@trade.gov 
MBDA Caroline Martinez-Carranza Cmcarranza@mbda.gov 
NIST Brandon Hailwood brandon.hailwood@nist.gov 
NOAA Chasity Grimm Chasity.N.Grimm@noaa.gov 
NOAA CDR Claire Surrey-Marsden Claire.Surrey-Marsden@noaa.gov 
NOAA Tiffany Gaymon  Tiffany.Y.Gaymon@noaa.gov 
NTIA Steven Gill Sgill@ntia.gov 
NTIS Clyde Sorrell csorrell@ntis.gov 
OIG Dale Fields‐Givings dfields@oig.doc.gov 
OIG Courtney Ray cray@oig.doc.gov 
OS‐FM Holden Hoofnagle hhoofnalge@doc.gov 
OS-FM Thavann Un TUn@doc.gov 
OS-FM Desrene Grant DGrant@doc.gov 
OS‐FM Devta Ohri dohri@doc.gov 
OS‐FM Divya Soni dsoni@doc.gov 
OS-OGC Nick Kornegay nkornegay@doc.gov 
OS-OGC/CLDP Steve Gardner Sgardner1@doc.gov 
OS-OGC/CLDP Sana Akili sakili@doc.gov 
OS-OGC/CLDP Zmarak Khan zkhan@doc.gov 
OS‐IO Catherine (Cathy)Andrade CAndrade@doc.gov  
USPTO Dollie Peters Dollie.Peters@uspto.gov 
USPTO Nia Buckner Nia.Buckner@uspto.gov 
USPTO Sakiyna Allen Sakiyna.Allen@uspto.gov 
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